
KNWR Autumn/Winter 2024 Meetings - August to December

NB - Red font denotes still to be agreed NB - Green font denotes different day/time to Wednesday evenings

Meeting 

Day/Date Host / Organising

Meeting 

type Meeting Topic Notes

Fiona Home Caribbean food evening

Friday 30th 

August 11am
Susan Visit

Carmunnock Heritage Trail & lunch @ Laura's coffee 

shop @ 1pm (booked through Messenger )

Saturday 31st 

August 6:15
Irene Home Car Treasure Hunt - BYOB

Friday 27th Sept  

2pm
Jenifer Home 3 articles to identify you Schools closed Fri 27th Sept

wc 23rd Sept NO MEETING

Mon 9th Sept 

6pm

Friday 6th Sept  

1:30pm
Susan/Isobel Coffee

Join the Knwr Book group for Coffee and cake in the 

"Celebration dining room" at the Bellahouston 

Hospice. HO Big Read - "Mad Honey" by Jodi Picoult

Schools closed Mon 30th Sept

Friday 11th Oct 

2pm
Susan Visit Tour of Mitchell Library Schools In-service Fri 11th Oct

wc 30th Sept Ethna Coffee COFFEE - Day / Time / Venue tbc

Schools closed mon 14th - Fri 18th

Thurs 24th Oct  

2pm
Isobel Home Diversity / Discrimination

wc 14th Oct NO MEETING

Wed 6th Nov 

7:30pm
Fiona Hybrid Hair

Wed 30th Oct 

7:30pm
Morag Zoom Quiz

Fri 22nd Nov 

1:30pm
Marion Home Making Christmas Wreaths

Wed 13th Nov 

7:30pm
Linda Zoom Your favourite song from a musical

wc 2nd Dec Susan/Isobel Visit Oran Mor Panto
RENFREW Schools closed Mon 2nd Dec (for St 

Andrew's day)

Wed 27th Nov 

7:30pm
Kathryn Zoom "May I recommend…"

wc 16th Dec LInda Visit Christmas Lunch - Dalmeny Park Hotel, Barrhead

wc 9th Dec Susan Coffee COFFEE - Day / Time / Venue tbc

wc  6th Jan tbc Home Planning meeting - venue / day / time tbc

No Meeting
 Schools closed Mon 23rd Dec to Fri 3rd Jan

No Meeting
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